
男子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

橋詰　陽汰            ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ﾋﾅﾀ               コナミ東加古 小学（5）1 28814

大内　海輝            ｵｵｳﾁ ｼﾌﾞｷ               コナミ東加古 小学（4）2 28814

土岐　龍雅            ﾄｷ ﾘｭｳｶﾞ                イトマン神戸 小学（4）3 28815

宮本　周侑            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｼｭｳｽｹ              イトマン神戸 小学（3）4 28815

鳥塚瑛太郎            ﾄﾘﾂｶ ｴｲﾀﾛｳ              イトマン神戸 小学（4）5 28815

石川　　煌            ｲｼｶﾜ ｺｳ                 イトマン神戸 小学（5）6 28815

草野　克仁            ｸｻﾉ ｶﾂﾄ                 イトマン神戸 小学（4）7 28815

鈴木　梗乎            ｽｽﾞｷ ｺｳﾔ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）8 28820

遠藤　　優            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｽｸﾞﾙ              イトマン西宮 小学（5）9 28820

塚原　　蓮            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ﾚﾝ                 イトマン西宮 小学（5）10 28820

上田禮次郎            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾚｲｼﾞﾛｳ             コナミ西宮 小学（5）11 28824

松本　崇弘            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               コナミ西宮 小学（5）12 28824

吉識　晴道            ﾖｼｷ ﾊﾙﾐﾁ                コナミ西宮 小学（4）13 28824

山田　凛星            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘﾝｾｲ               コナミ明石 小学（4）14 28825

渡邊　瑠樹            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｭｳｷ              コナミ明石 小学（4）15 28825

水谷　宗太            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｿｳﾀ               コナミ明石 小学（4）16 28825

中原　悠貴            ﾅｶﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（4）17 28829

大石　佳典            ｵｵｲｼ ﾖｼﾉﾘ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（5）18 28829

德原　詢也            ﾄｸﾊﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ              ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（2）19 28849

宮田　大和            ﾐﾔﾀ ﾔﾏﾄ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（2）20 28849

宮下　智幸            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾄﾓﾕｷ               コナミ三田 小学（4）21 28860

西雄　友隼            ﾆｼｵ ﾕｳﾄ                 ＳＵＮ網干 小学（5）22 28872

玉利　大貴            ﾀﾏﾘ ﾀﾞｲｷ                イトマン三田 小学（5）23 28874

松本　遥哉            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾔ                イトマン西神 小学（5）24 28880

柳田　倖輔            ﾔﾅｷﾞﾀ ｺｳｽｹ              一宮ＳＳ 中学（2）25 28901

上川　馨平            ｶﾐｶﾜ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              一宮ＳＳ 小学（4）26 28901

中川　育海            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｲｸﾐ               Aq相生 中学（2）27 28904

小林　巧武            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｸﾑ               Aq相生 小学（4）28 28904

伊藤　桜也            ｲﾄｳ ｵｳﾔ                 Aq相生 小学（5）29 28904
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男子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

野村　光希            ﾉﾑﾗ ｺｳｷ                 イトマン西宮 中学（2）1 28820

内本　　輝            ｳﾁﾓﾄ ﾋｶﾙ                イトマン西宮 中学（2）2 28820

末光　唯楓            ｽｴﾐﾂ ｲﾌﾞｷ               コナミ明石 中学（3）3 28825

末光　勇翔            ｽｴﾐﾂ ﾕｳﾄ                コナミ明石 高校（2）4 28825

松田　悠里            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾘ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）5 28829

柳田　倖輔            ﾔﾅｷﾞﾀ ｺｳｽｹ              一宮ＳＳ 中学（2）6 28901

久保　　翔            ｸﾎﾞ ｶｹﾙ                 Aq相生 中学（2）7 28904
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男子  200m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

森田　泰生            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾀｲｷ                 NSI清和台 中学（3）1 28812

和田晃太朗            ﾜﾀﾞ ｺﾀﾛｳ                NSI清和台 中学（2）2 28812

野村　光希            ﾉﾑﾗ ｺｳｷ                 イトマン西宮 中学（2）3 28820

内本　　輝            ｳﾁﾓﾄ ﾋｶﾙ                イトマン西宮 中学（2）4 28820

末光　唯楓            ｽｴﾐﾂ ｲﾌﾞｷ               コナミ明石 中学（3）5 28825

花澤　柊太            ﾊﾅｻﾞﾜ ｼｭｳﾀ              コナミ明石 中学（1）6 28825

岡本　一歩            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｲｯﾎﾟ               ＳＵＮ網干 小学（5）7 28872

三木　颯翔            ﾐｷ ﾊﾔﾄ                  ＳＵＮ網干 中学（2）8 28872
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男子  400m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

森田　泰生            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾀｲｷ                 NSI清和台 中学（3）1 28812

日浦　悠人            ﾋｳﾗ ﾕｳﾄ                 イトマン神戸 高校（1）2 28815

三木　颯翔            ﾐｷ ﾊﾔﾄ                  ＳＵＮ網干 中学（2）3 28872
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男子   50m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

南殿　康喜            ﾅﾝﾃﾞﾝ ｺｳｷ               イトマン川西 中学（1）1 28801

伊藤　息吹            ｲﾄｳ ｲﾌﾞｷ                イトマン川西 小学（6）2 28801

北　　遼音            ｷﾀ ﾊﾙﾄ                  イトマン神戸 小学（6）3 28815

尾﨑　大翔            ｵｻﾞｷ ﾋﾛﾄ                イトマン神戸 小学（5）4 28815

牛戸日向汰            ｳｼﾄﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ                イトマン神戸 小学（5）5 28815

宮本　周侑            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｼｭｳｽｹ              イトマン神戸 小学（3）6 28815

七藏司隆斗            ﾅﾅｿﾞｳｼ ﾘｭｳﾄ             イトマン西宮 小学（4）7 28820

吉武伸之助            ﾖｼﾀｹ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ              イトマン西宮 小学（6）8 28820

松田　悠里            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾘ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）9 28829

玉利　大貴            ﾀﾏﾘ ﾀﾞｲｷ                イトマン三田 小学（5）10 28874

松本　遥哉            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾔ                イトマン西神 小学（5）11 28880

有時　伶音            ｱﾘﾄｷ ﾚﾉﾝ                一宮ＳＳ 小学（4）12 28901

小林　恭也            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｷｮｳﾔ              Aq相生 小学（6）13 28904
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男子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

南殿　康喜            ﾅﾝﾃﾞﾝ ｺｳｷ               イトマン川西 中学（1）1 28801

伊藤　息吹            ｲﾄｳ ｲﾌﾞｷ                イトマン川西 小学（6）2 28801

高須　葉一            ﾀｶｽ ﾖｳｲﾁ                NSI清和台 高校（1）3 28812

北　　遼音            ｷﾀ ﾊﾙﾄ                  イトマン神戸 小学（6）4 28815

尾﨑　大翔            ｵｻﾞｷ ﾋﾛﾄ                イトマン神戸 小学（5）5 28815

牛戸日向汰            ｳｼﾄﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ                イトマン神戸 小学（5）6 28815

吉武伸之助            ﾖｼﾀｹ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ              イトマン西宮 小学（6）7 28820

松田　悠里            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾘ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）8 28829

小林　恭也            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｷｮｳﾔ              Aq相生 小学（6）9 28904
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男子  200m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

高須　葉一            ﾀｶｽ ﾖｳｲﾁ                NSI清和台 高校（1）1 28812

赤坂　太成            ｱｶｻｶ ﾀｲｾｲ               イトマン西神 高校（1）2 28880

中川　育海            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｲｸﾐ               Aq相生 中学（2）3 28904
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男子   50m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

坂原　千空            ｻｶﾊﾗ ﾁｿﾗ                イトマン川西 小学（6）1 28801

加門　脩平            ｶﾓﾝ ｼｭｳﾍｲ               コナミ明石 小学（6）2 28825

山田　凛星            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘﾝｾｲ               コナミ明石 小学（4）3 28825

山田　優士            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）4 28829

皆越　　翔            ﾐﾅｺｼ ｶｹﾙ                イトマン西神 小学（4）5 28880

田口　和輝            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ｶｽﾞｷ               一宮ＳＳ 中学（2）6 28901

伴　　陸功            ﾊﾞﾝ ﾘｸ                  一宮ＳＳ 中学（3）7 28901
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男子  100m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

坂原　千空            ｻｶﾊﾗ ﾁｿﾗ                イトマン川西 小学（6）1 28801

山口　遥穂            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙﾎ               イトマン西宮 中学（1）2 28820

山田　優士            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）3 28829

田口　和輝            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ｶｽﾞｷ               一宮ＳＳ 中学（2）4 28901
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男子  200m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

山口　遥穂            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙﾎ               イトマン西宮 中学（1）1 28820

山田　優士            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）2 28829

伴　　陸功            ﾊﾞﾝ ﾘｸ                  一宮ＳＳ 中学（3）3 28901
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男子   50m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

坂原　楓芽            ｻｶﾊﾗ ﾌｳｶﾞ               イトマン川西 小学（4）1 28801

遠藤　　優            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｽｸﾞﾙ              イトマン西宮 小学（5）2 28820

松本　崇弘            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               コナミ西宮 小学（5）3 28824

前川　大和            ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（6）4 28824

渡邊　瑠樹            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｭｳｷ              コナミ明石 小学（4）5 28825

水谷　宗太            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｿｳﾀ               コナミ明石 小学（4）6 28825

大石　佳典            ｵｵｲｼ ﾖｼﾉﾘ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（5）7 28829

德原　詢也            ﾄｸﾊﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ              ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（2）8 28849

宮田　大和            ﾐﾔﾀ ﾔﾏﾄ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（2）9 28849

宮下　智幸            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾄﾓﾕｷ               コナミ三田 小学（4）10 28860

西雄　友隼            ﾆｼｵ ﾕｳﾄ                 ＳＵＮ網干 小学（5）11 28872

松尾幸汰郎            ﾏﾂｵ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               イトマン西神 中学（1）12 28880

有時　伶音            ｱﾘﾄｷ ﾚﾉﾝ                一宮ＳＳ 小学（4）13 28901

小林　巧武            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｸﾑ               Aq相生 小学（4）14 28904
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男子  100m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

前川　大和            ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（6）1 28824

岡本　一歩            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｲｯﾎﾟ               ＳＵＮ網干 小学（5）2 28872

松尾幸汰郎            ﾏﾂｵ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               イトマン西神 中学（1）3 28880

德網　大星            ﾄｸｱﾐ ﾀｲｾｲ               イトマン西神 小学（6）4 28880

北本　悠介            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ﾕｳｽｹ               Aq相生 中学（2）5 28904
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男子  200m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

中西　　奏            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｶﾅﾃﾞ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）1 28829

村木　　力            ﾑﾗｷ ﾁｶﾗ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）2 28829

岡住　直和            ｵｶｽﾞﾐ ﾅｵﾄ               一宮ＳＳ 中学（2）3 28901

北本　悠介            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ﾕｳｽｹ               Aq相生 中学（2）4 28904

田中　悠典            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｽｹ                Aq新宮 中学（2）5 28913
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男子  200m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

和田晃太朗            ﾜﾀﾞ ｺﾀﾛｳ                NSI清和台 中学（2）1 28812

水谷　宗太            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｿｳﾀ               コナミ明石 小学（4）2 28825

花澤　柊太            ﾊﾅｻﾞﾜ ｼｭｳﾀ              コナミ明石 中学（1）3 28825

末光　勇翔            ｽｴﾐﾂ ﾕｳﾄ                コナミ明石 高校（2）4 28825

山田　凛星            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘﾝｾｲ               コナミ明石 小学（4）5 28825

渡邊　瑠樹            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｭｳｷ              コナミ明石 小学（4）6 28825

中原　悠貴            ﾅｶﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（4）7 28829

野中　康貴            ﾉﾅｶ ｺｳｷ                 コナミ三田 小学（6）8 28860

間彦　秀亮            ﾏﾋｺ ｼｭｳｽｹ               ＳＵＮ網干 小学（4）9 28872

松本　遥哉            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾔ                イトマン西神 小学（5）10 28880

上川　馨平            ｶﾐｶﾜ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              一宮ＳＳ 小学（4）11 28901

小林　巧武            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｸﾑ               Aq相生 小学（4）12 28904

中川　育海            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｲｸﾐ               Aq相生 中学（2）13 28904

伊藤　桜也            ｲﾄｳ ｵｳﾔ                 Aq相生 小学（5）14 28904

小林　恭也            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｷｮｳﾔ              Aq相生 小学（6）15 28904

田中　悠典            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｽｹ                Aq新宮 中学（2）16 28913
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男子  400m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

末光　勇翔            ｽｴﾐﾂ ﾕｳﾄ                コナミ明石 高校（2）1 28825

北本　悠介            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ﾕｳｽｹ               Aq相生 中学（2）2 28904
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女子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

西山　もえ            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾓｴ                 イトマン川西 中学（3）1 28801

清水　桜奈            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻﾅ                 イトマン川西 小学（5）2 28801

岡島　虹果            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾅｶ               NSI清和台 小学（5）3 28812

西山　　暖            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾋﾅﾀ                NSI清和台 高校（1）4 28812

宮﨑陽菜乃            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾋﾅﾉ               コナミ東加古 小学（5）5 28814

中田　　海            ﾅｶﾀ ｳﾐ                  イトマン神戸 中学（2）6 28815

小方　桃菜            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾓﾓﾅ                イトマン神戸 中学（2）7 28815

坂口　倫菜            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾘﾅ                イトマン神戸 小学（5）8 28815

竹原千紗葵            ﾀｹﾊﾗ ﾁｻｷ                イトマン神戸 小学（3）9 28815

尾関　葵衣            ｵｾﾞｷ ｱｵｲ                イトマン神戸 小学（3）10 28815

石躍　佐和            ｲｼｵﾄﾞﾘ ｻﾜ               イトマン神戸 小学（6）11 28815

岡井　夏凜            ｵｶｲ ｶﾘﾝ                 イトマン神戸 中学（3）12 28815

野村くるみ            ﾉﾑﾗ ｸﾙﾐ                 イトマン西宮 小学（6）13 28820

尾﨑　江子            ｵｻｷ ｴｺ                  コナミ西宮 小学（6）14 28824

浅尾萌々香            ｱｻｵ ﾓﾓｶ                 コナミ西宮 中学（2）15 28824

今井　陽花            ｲﾏｲ ﾊﾙｶ                 コナミ西宮 中学（1）16 28824

西野帆乃花            ﾆｼﾉ ﾎﾉｶ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）17 28824

井ノ上萌々華          ｲﾉｳｴ ﾓﾓｶ                コナミ西宮 中学（1）18 28824

指方　心絆            ｻｼｶﾀ ｺｺﾅ                コナミ西宮 小学（4）19 28824

酒井　柚奈            ｻｶｲ ﾕﾅ                  コナミ西宮 小学（4）20 28824

坂本　紗依            ｻｶﾓﾄ ｻｴ                 コナミ西宮 小学（5）21 28824

大岡　実桜            ｵｵｵｶ ﾐｵ                 コナミ明石 小学（5）22 28825

武市彩緒里            ﾀｹﾁ ｲｵﾘ                 コナミ明石 小学（4）23 28825

南　　侑愛            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾕｱ                  ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（6）24 28829

長谷　沙紀            ﾅｶﾞﾀﾆ ｻｷ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）25 28849

花岡　菜海            ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾅﾅﾐ                コナミ三田 小学（6）26 28860

吉田　陽奈            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（5）27 28860

二杉　琉花            ﾆｽｷﾞ ﾙｶ                 コナミ三田 小学（3）28 28860

住田　乙姫            ｽﾐﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（4）29 28866

西雄　愛莉            ﾆｼｵ ｱｲﾘ                 ＳＵＮ網干 中学（2）30 28872

水野　歩未            ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｱﾕﾐ                イトマン三田 小学（4）31 28874

伊藤あや乃            ｲﾄｳ ｱﾔﾉ                 イトマン三田 中学（2）32 28874

堀川　心愛            ﾎﾘｶﾜ ｺｺﾅ                イトマン三田 小学（4）33 28874

篠木　悠姫            ｼﾉｷ ﾕｳｷ                 イトマン三田 小学（5）34 28874

中道　文音            ﾅｶﾐﾁ ｱﾔﾈ                ＪＳＳ姫路 小学（6）35 28875

社浦　有紗            ｼｬｳﾗ ｱﾘｻ                イトマン西神 小学（3）36 28880

伊藤　　育            ｲﾄｳ ﾊｸﾞﾐ                イトマン西神 小学（4）37 28880

糸山　桜彩            ｲﾄﾔﾏ ｻｱﾔ                Aq相生 中学（2）38 28904

矢橋　葉名            ﾔﾊﾞｼ ﾊﾅ                 Aq相生 中学（3）39 28904

髙井　奏来            ﾀｶｲ ｿﾗ                  Aq新宮 中学（2）40 28913
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女子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

西山　もえ            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾓｴ                 イトマン川西 中学（3）1 28801

岡島　虹果            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾅｶ               NSI清和台 小学（5）2 28812

西山　　暖            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾋﾅﾀ                NSI清和台 高校（1）3 28812

岡井　夏凜            ｵｶｲ ｶﾘﾝ                 イトマン神戸 中学（3）4 28815

西川　真央            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾏｵ                 イトマン神戸 小学（6）5 28815

石躍　佐和            ｲｼｵﾄﾞﾘ ｻﾜ               イトマン神戸 小学（6）6 28815

野村くるみ            ﾉﾑﾗ ｸﾙﾐ                 イトマン西宮 小学（6）7 28820

井ノ上萌々華          ｲﾉｳｴ ﾓﾓｶ                コナミ西宮 中学（1）8 28824

村上　優菜            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕﾅ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（1）9 28829

三原　寛奈            ﾐﾊﾗ ｶﾝﾅ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（1）10 28829

山口　華凜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾘﾝ               コナミ三田 小学（5）11 28860

花岡　菜海            ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾅﾅﾐ                コナミ三田 小学（6）12 28860

岡本　和奈            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾅﾅ                 ＳＵＮ加西 中学（1）13 28866

伊藤あや乃            ｲﾄｳ ｱﾔﾉ                 イトマン三田 中学（2）14 28874

堀川　心愛            ﾎﾘｶﾜ ｺｺﾅ                イトマン三田 小学（4）15 28874

宮崎　若葉            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾜｶﾊﾞ              イトマン西神 小学（6）16 28880

吉田　芽生            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾒｲ                 イトマン西神 中学（3）17 28880

矢橋　葉名            ﾔﾊﾞｼ ﾊﾅ                 Aq相生 中学（3）18 28904

髙井　奏来            ﾀｶｲ ｿﾗ                  Aq新宮 中学（2）19 28913
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女子  200m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

西山　　萌            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾒｲ                 NSI清和台 中学（2）1 28812

西川　真央            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾏｵ                 イトマン神戸 小学（6）2 28815

吉村　安珠            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｱﾝｽﾞ               イトマン神戸 中学（2）3 28815

三原　寛奈            ﾐﾊﾗ ｶﾝﾅ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（1）4 28829

村上　優菜            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕﾅ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（1）5 28829

山下　希実            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（3）6 28849

北本　悠那            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ﾕﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（6）7 28860

岡本　和奈            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾅﾅ                 ＳＵＮ加西 中学（1）8 28866

宮前　幸奈            ﾐﾔﾏｴ ﾕｷﾅ                ＪＳＳ姫路 中学（3）9 28875

藤川ひまり            ﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ﾋﾏﾘ               イトマン西神 中学（1）10 28880

倉橋　初芽            ｸﾗﾊｼ ﾊﾂﾒ                一宮ＳＳ 中学（2）11 28901
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女子  400m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

西山　　萌            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾒｲ                 NSI清和台 中学（2）1 28812

吉村　安珠            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｱﾝｽﾞ               イトマン神戸 中学（2）2 28815

山下　希実            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（3）3 28849
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女子  800m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

青野　鈴夏            ｱｵﾉ ｽｽﾞｶ                イトマン神戸 中学（2）1 28815
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女子   50m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

狩野　紗奈            ｶﾉｳ ｻﾅ                  イトマン神戸 小学（4）1 28815

見浪　真美            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾏﾐ                  イトマン神戸 小学（5）2 28815

松長　麻耶            ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ﾏﾔ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）3 28820

長尾　美咲            ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾐｻｷ                イトマン西宮 小学（5）4 28820

三宗　琴葉            ﾐﾂﾑﾈ ｺﾄﾊ                イトマン西宮 小学（5）5 28820

川崎　なな            ｶﾜｻｷ ﾅﾅ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）6 28824

西野帆乃花            ﾆｼﾉ ﾎﾉｶ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）7 28824

酒井　柚奈            ｻｶｲ ﾕﾅ                  コナミ西宮 小学（4）8 28824

吉川ほの美            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾎﾉﾐ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）9 28829

吉田　陽奈            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（5）10 28860

水野　歩未            ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｱﾕﾐ                イトマン三田 小学（4）11 28874

篠木　悠姫            ｼﾉｷ ﾕｳｷ                 イトマン三田 小学（5）12 28874

石川　栞凪            ｲｼｶﾜ ｶﾝﾅ                イトマン西神 小学（4）13 28880

伊藤　　育            ｲﾄｳ ﾊｸﾞﾐ                イトマン西神 小学（4）14 28880

前原子々夏            ﾏｴﾊﾗ ｺｺﾅ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 小学（4）15 28921
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女子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

見浪　真美            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾏﾐ                  イトマン神戸 小学（5）1 28815

中澤　　葵            ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｱｵｲ               イトマン神戸 中学（3）2 28815

木村　陽香            ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾙｶ                 コナミ西宮 中学（1）3 28824

吉川ほの美            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾎﾉﾐ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）4 28829

山口　華凜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾘﾝ               コナミ三田 小学（5）5 28860
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女子  200m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

山田　麻琴            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｺﾄ                NSI清和台 中学（2）1 28812

中澤　　葵            ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｱｵｲ               イトマン神戸 中学（3）2 28815

服部　真央            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾏｵ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）3 28829

吉川ほの美            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾎﾉﾐ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）4 28829

青木　海音            ｱｵｷ ﾐｵ                  イトマン西神 中学（2）5 28880
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女子   50m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

和田　珠希            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾀﾏｷ                 イトマン川西 小学（5）1 28801

皆田　麻央            ﾐﾅﾀﾞ ﾏｵ                 NSI清和台 小学（6）2 28812

廣田　七海            ﾋﾛﾀ ﾅﾅﾐ                 イトマン神戸 小学（4）3 28815

坂本　紗依            ｻｶﾓﾄ ｻｴ                 コナミ西宮 小学（5）4 28824

川崎　なな            ｶﾜｻｷ ﾅﾅ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）5 28824

酒井　柚奈            ｻｶｲ ﾕﾅ                  コナミ西宮 小学（4）6 28824

今井　陽花            ｲﾏｲ ﾊﾙｶ                 コナミ西宮 中学（1）7 28824

大岡　実桜            ｵｵｵｶ ﾐｵ                 コナミ明石 小学（5）8 28825

塚原　　楽            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ｻｻ                 ＳＵＮ網干 小学（4）9 28872

中道　文音            ﾅｶﾐﾁ ｱﾔﾈ                ＪＳＳ姫路 小学（6）10 28875
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女子  100m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

皆田　麻央            ﾐﾅﾀﾞ ﾏｵ                 NSI清和台 小学（6）1 28812

森田　彩乃            ﾓﾘﾀ ｱﾔﾉ                 イトマン神戸 中学（2）2 28815

安元　彩雪            ﾔｽﾓﾄ ｻﾕｷ                イトマン西宮 中学（1）3 28820

衛門　果穂            ｴﾓﾝ ｶﾎ                  イトマン西宮 中学（2）4 28820

南　　侑愛            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾕｱ                  ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（6）5 28829

糸山　桜彩            ｲﾄﾔﾏ ｻｱﾔ                Aq相生 中学（2）6 28904

髙井　奏来            ﾀｶｲ ｿﾗ                  Aq新宮 中学（2）7 28913
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女子  200m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

森田　彩乃            ﾓﾘﾀ ｱﾔﾉ                 イトマン神戸 中学（2）1 28815

衛門　果穂            ｴﾓﾝ ｶﾎ                  イトマン西宮 中学（2）2 28820

糸山　桜彩            ｲﾄﾔﾏ ｻｱﾔ                Aq相生 中学（2）3 28904
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女子   50m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

清水　桜奈            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻﾅ                 イトマン川西 小学（5）1 28801

宮﨑陽菜乃            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾋﾅﾉ               コナミ東加古 小学（5）2 28814

藤井　咲羽            ﾌｼﾞｲ ｻﾜ                 イトマン神戸 小学（4）3 28815

土井　千智            ﾄﾞｲ ﾁｻﾄ                 イトマン神戸 小学（6）4 28815

中田　　海            ﾅｶﾀ ｳﾐ                  イトマン神戸 中学（2）5 28815

小方　桃菜            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾓﾓﾅ                イトマン神戸 中学（2）6 28815

吉田　　凜            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾘﾝ                 イトマン神戸 中学（1）7 28815

田村　柚穂            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｽﾞﾎ                イトマン西宮 小学（5）8 28820

日下　結奈            ｸｻｶ ﾕｲﾅ                 イトマン西宮 小学（6）9 28820

澤地　　玲            ｻﾜｼﾞ ﾚｲ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）10 28824

指方　心絆            ｻｼｶﾀ ｺｺﾅ                コナミ西宮 小学（4）11 28824

坂本　紗依            ｻｶﾓﾄ ｻｴ                 コナミ西宮 小学（5）12 28824

二杉　琉花            ﾆｽｷﾞ ﾙｶ                 コナミ三田 小学（3）13 28860

長谷川和奏            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾜｶﾅ               コナミ三田 小学（5）14 28860

住田　乙姫            ｽﾐﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（4）15 28866

西雄　愛莉            ﾆｼｵ ｱｲﾘ                 ＳＵＮ網干 中学（2）16 28872

中山実紗希            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾐｻｷ                イトマン西神 小学（4）17 28880

前原子々夏            ﾏｴﾊﾗ ｺｺﾅ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 小学（4）18 28921
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女子  100m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

土井　千智            ﾄﾞｲ ﾁｻﾄ                 イトマン神戸 小学（6）1 28815

吉田　　凜            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾘﾝ                 イトマン神戸 中学（1）2 28815

森田　美友            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾐﾕ                  イトマン神戸 中学（3）3 28815

小方　桃菜            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾓﾓﾅ                イトマン神戸 中学（2）4 28815

日下　結奈            ｸｻｶ ﾕｲﾅ                 イトマン西宮 小学（6）5 28820

田村　柚穂            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｽﾞﾎ                イトマン西宮 小学（5）6 28820

木村　陽香            ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾙｶ                 コナミ西宮 中学（1）7 28824

山口　華凜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾘﾝ               コナミ三田 小学（5）8 28860

西雄　愛莉            ﾆｼｵ ｱｲﾘ                 ＳＵＮ網干 中学（2）9 28872

宮城　　和            ﾐﾔｷﾞ ﾉﾄﾞｶ               Aq相生 中学（3）10 28904
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女子  200m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

森田　美友            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾐﾕ                  イトマン神戸 中学（3）1 28815
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女子  200m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域夏季チャレンジミート

和田　珠希            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾀﾏｷ                 イトマン川西 小学（5）1 28801

山田　麻琴            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｺﾄ                NSI清和台 中学（2）2 28812

高石　小夢            ﾀｶｲｼ ｺﾕﾒ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）3 28820

松長　麻耶            ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ﾏﾔ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）4 28820

尾﨑　江子            ｵｻｷ ｴｺ                  コナミ西宮 小学（6）5 28824

指方　心絆            ｻｼｶﾀ ｺｺﾅ                コナミ西宮 小学（4）6 28824

大岡　実桜            ｵｵｵｶ ﾐｵ                 コナミ明石 小学（5）7 28825

武市彩緒里            ﾀｹﾁ ｲｵﾘ                 コナミ明石 小学（4）8 28825

髙辻　歩果            ﾀｶﾂｼﾞ ｱﾕｶ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）9 28829

長谷　沙紀            ﾅｶﾞﾀﾆ ｻｷ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）10 28849

二杉　琉花            ﾆｽｷﾞ ﾙｶ                 コナミ三田 小学（3）11 28860

北本　悠那            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ﾕﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（6）12 28860

花岡　菜海            ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾅﾅﾐ                コナミ三田 小学（6）13 28860

岡本　和奈            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾅﾅ                 ＳＵＮ加西 中学（1）14 28866

住田　乙姫            ｽﾐﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（4）15 28866

塚原　　楽            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ｻｻ                 ＳＵＮ網干 小学（4）16 28872

宮崎　渚沙            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾅｷﾞｻ              イトマン西神 中学（2）17 28880

藤川ひまり            ﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ﾋﾏﾘ               イトマン西神 中学（1）18 28880

宮城　　和            ﾐﾔｷﾞ ﾉﾄﾞｶ               Aq相生 中学（3）19 28904
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髙辻　歩果            ﾀｶﾂｼﾞ ｱﾕｶ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）1 28829

宮崎　渚沙            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾅｷﾞｻ              イトマン西神 中学（2）2 28880

宮城　　和            ﾐﾔｷﾞ ﾉﾄﾞｶ               Aq相生 中学（3）3 28904
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